Manufacturer EP
Model designation XQE122
Drive Electric
Load capacity Q kg 1200
Service weight kg 2880
Load centre distance c mm 600
Fork dimensions (s/e/l) s/e/l mm 40/100/1200
Lifting height h3 mm 4500

meters
1.1 Manufacturer EP
1.2 Model designation XQE122
1.3 Drive Electric
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 1200
1.6 Service weight kg 2880
1.7 Navigation 3D SLAM/QR code
1.8 Communication Wi-Fi/5G
1.9 Positioning accuracy mm ±10
1.10 Indoor/Outdoor Outdoor
Batte-
ryPara-
mater
2.1 Battery voltage/nominal capacity V/Ah 48/150
2.2 Battery type Li-ion battery
2.3 Battery weight kg 100
2.4 Usage time h 5/6
Size
3.1 Dimensions l1/b1/h1 mm 2426/1240/2718
3.2 Load center distance c mm 600
3.3 Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x mm 318
3.4 Wheelbase y mm 1265
3.5 Length to face of forks l2 mm 1197
3.6 Fork dimensions s/e/l mm 40/100/1200
3.7 Distance between fork-arms b5 mm 350-780
3.8 Lowered height h13 mm 60
3.9 Lift height h3 mm 4500
Other-
Para-
meters
4.1 Forward distance l4 mm 590
4.2 Travel speed, laden/unladen m/s 1/1
4.3 Max. gradeability, laden/unladen % 3/5
4.4 Maximum floor level deviation mm ≤20
4.5 Turning radius Wa mm 1544
ChannelRe-
quirements
5.1 Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200 lengthways Ast mm 1440
5.2 Aisle width for pallets 1000×1200 crossways Ast mm 2102
5.3 Aisle width for one-sided loading/unloading (pallet: 1200 mm L × 1000 mm W) Ast mm 2800
Safety
6.1 Emergency stop button Two sides
6.2 Voice and light Audible and visible
6.3 Front protection Lidar
6.4 Back protection Fork root lidar + Physical bumper
6.5 Side protecction Lidar
6.6 Physical bumper Front + two sides
6.7 Pallet in-place detection switch Rear Fork Root
Option
List
7.1 Battery ●48V/150Ah
7.2 Charger ●48V/100A External Charger
7.3 Warning light ●Turn light ●Warning light
7.4 Front protection ●Lidar ○Two sides Lidar
7.5 Rear protection ●Fork tip lidar ●Fork root lidar
7.6 Interaction method ●Screen ○Buttons
EEN BEGRIP SINDS 1957
Schelling 1, 8305 BG, Emmeloord
www. heftruckcentrumpost.nl
Mast Option
height
Mast types Lift height Height, mast lowered Free lift Height, mast extended
2-Standard Mast 3200 2823 4173
3-Standard Mast 4500 2718 1368 5523
3-Optional Mast 5500 3053 1700 6528
EEN BEGRIP SINDS 1957
Schelling 1, 8305 BG, Emmeloord
www. heftruckcentrumpost.nl